
Race Day Date Race Class Track Notes Race Day Date Race Class Track Notes

1 Thu 04/01/2024 Revoslot 3-Rivers 25 Thu 04/07/2024 Revoslot 3-Rivers

2 Thu 11/01/2024 Slot It Catalunya 26 Thu 11/07/2024 Slot It Catalunya

3 Thu 18/01/2024 WSC 3-Rivers 27 Thu 18/07/2024 WSC 3-Rivers

4 Thu 25/01/2024 NSR-F1 Catalunya 28 Thu 25/07/2024 NSR-F1 Catalunya

5 Thu 01/02/2024 Racer Gp-5 3-Rivers 29 Thu 01/08/2024 Racer Gp-5 3-Rivers

7 Thu 08/02/2024 Revoslot 3-Rivers Swapped races 30 Thu 08/08/2024 GT3 Catalunya

6 Thu 15/02/2024 GT3 Catalunya Swapped races 31 Thu 15/08/2024 Revoslot 3-Rivers

Sun 18/02/2024 South Manchester GT3 Event @ SMSRC 32 Thu 22/08/2024 Slot It Catalunya

8 Thu 22/02/2024 Slot It Catalunya 33 Thu 29/08/2024 WSC 3-Rivers

9 Thu 29/02/2024 WSC 3-Rivers 36 Thu 05/09/2024 GT3 Catalunya Swapped races

10 Thu 07/03/2024 NSR-F1 Catalunya Sun 08/09/2024 Lancs GT3 Event @ SMSRC

11 Thu 14/03/2024 Racer Gp-5 3-Rivers 35 Thu 12/09/2024 Racer Gp-5 3-Rivers

12 Thu 21/03/2024 GT3 Catalunya 34 Thu 19/09/2024 NSR-F1 Catalunya Swapped races

Thu 28/03/2024 Fun-Event_Race-1 TBA Thu 26/09/2024 Fun-Event_Race-3 TBA

13 Thu 04/04/2024 Revoslot 3-Rivers 37 Thu 03/10/2024 Revoslot 3-Rivers

Sun 07/04/2024 Enduro Event - Class TBA Practice on 6th Apr 38 Thu 10/10/2024 Slot It Catalunya

14 Thu 11/04/2024 Slot It Catalunya 39 Thu 17/10/2024 WSC 3-Rivers

15 Thu 18/04/2024 WSC 3-Rivers 40 Thu 24/10/2024 NSR-F1 Catalunya

16 Thu 25/04/2024 NSR-F1 Catalunya 41 Thu 31/10/2024 Racer Gp-5 3-Rivers

17 Thu 02/05/2024 Racer Gp-5 3-Rivers 42 Thu 07/11/2024 GT3 Catalunya

18 Thu 09/05/2024 GT3 Catalunya 43 Thu 14/11/2024 Revoslot 3-Rivers

19 Thu 16/05/2024 Revoslot 3-Rivers 44 Thu 21/11/2024 Slot It Catalunya

20 Thu 23/05/2024 Slot It Catalunya 45 Thu 28/11/2024 WSC 3-Rivers

21 Thu 30/05/2024 WSC 3-Rivers 46 Thu 05/12/2024 NSR-F1 Catalunya

22 Thu 06/06/2024 NSR-F1 Catalunya 47 Thu 12/12/2024 Racer Gp-5 3-Rivers

23 Thu 13/06/2024 Racer Gp-5 3-Rivers 48 Thu 19/12/2024 GT3 Catalunya

24 Thu 20/06/2024 GT3 Catalunya


